
FOIA LOG BOOK

FOIA # Date Received Date Due Requestor Comments Dept. Completed Extension?
19-01 1/3/2019 1/10/2019 Accutrend new Businesses BD 1/7/2019 N
19-02 1/3/2019 1/10/2019 S. Husain 1 leon lane BD 1/7/2019 N
19-03 1/4/2019 1/11/2019 J. Vowels 682 Regent lane BD 1/7/2019 N
19-04 1/4/2019 1/11/2019 T.peters Permits over $400K BD 1/7/2019 N
19-05 1/3/2019 1/10/2019 Solomon 866 Blossom Lane ADM 1/3/2019 N
19-06 1/3/2019 1/10/2019 K. Smith elections ADM 1/3/2019 N - denied
19-07 1/4/2019 1/11/2019 J. Vowels 8 Marberry Drive BD 1/7/2019 N
19-08 1/2/2019 1/9/2019 D Wilson Police Department LEGAL1/7/2019 1/7/2019 N
19-09 1/15/2019 1/22/2019 B. Cloud Mayor's Breakfast ADM 1/15/2019 N
19-10 1/14/2019 1/21/2019 j. Neuman Safety Zone BD 1/14/2019 N - denied
19-11 1/16/2019 1/23/2019 J. Schriber CEA GIS BD 1/18/2019 N-denied
19-12 1/18/2019 1/25/2019 J. Rugas contractors BD 1/23/2019 N
19-13 1/18/2019 1/25/2019 M. Minorczyk 411 N Elmhurst BD 1/23/2019 N
19-14 1/17/2019 1/24/2019 T. Walls Circuit televising ENG 1/23/2019 N
19-15 1/22/2019 1/29/2019 F. Khan 210 Clarendon BD 1/28/2019 N
19-16 1/23/2019 1/30/2019 M. Rantis 113 Mandel Lane BD 1/28/2019 N
19-17 1/23/2019 1/30/2019 S. Griffin 811 Apple BD 1/28/2019 N
19-18 1/24/2019 1/31/2019 j. Neuman Plane Lawsuit ADM 1/29/2019 N - denied
19-19 1/25/2019 2/1/2019 c. Ng 616 Edinburgh Lane BD 1/29/2019 N
19-20 1/25/2019 2/1/2019 D. Wilson CEA GIS BD 1/30/2019 N
19-21 1/29/2019 2/5/2019 N. Helmer Ribbon Cutting videos A/V 2/5/2019 N
19-22 1/25/2019 2/1/2019 m. Norris School construction BD 1/29/2019 N
19-23 1/25/2019 2/1/2019 J. Stoppa Grid 7 properties BD 1/29/2019 N
19-24 1/30/2019 2/6/2019 J. Angelotti 580 N Milwaukee BD 1/30/2019 N
19-25 1/30/2019 2/6/2019 J. Lockwood Salaries ADM 2/5/2019 N
19-26 2/1/2019 2/8/2019 K. sachs 1200 S Milwaukee BD 2/8/2019 N
19-27 1/31/2019 2/7/2019 J. Angelotti 600 N Miwlaukee BD 2/7/2019 N
19-28 2/7/2019 2/14/2019 J. Angelotti 600 n mIWLAUKEE bd 2/7/2019 N
19-29 2/5/2019 2/12/2019 E. Burnett Dry Cleaning ADM 2/11/2019 N
19-30 2/4/2019 2/11/2019 t. Wessell emails IT 2/4/2019 N
19-31 2/6/2019 2/13/2019 T. McGowan 422 W McDonald BD 2/6/2019 N
19-32 2/5/2019 2/12/2019 L. Rodriguez 866 Blossom Lane BD 2/11/2019 N
19-33 2/6/2019 2/13/2019 J. Perryman 208 E Marion BD 2/7/2019 N
19-34 2/8/2019 2/15/2019 J. Angelotti 600 N Milwaukee BD 2/14/2019 N
19-35 2/8/2019 2/15/2019 D. Mayes Water Shut Off PW 2/8/2019 N
19-36 2/8/2019 2/15/2019 J. Vowels 808 Andover BD 2/8/2019 N
19-37 2/12/2019 2/19/2019 T. Peters Permits over $400K BD 2/12/2019 N
19-38 2/11/2019 2/18/2019 R. Murtishi 111 N Wolf BD 2/12/2019 N
19-39 2/14/2019 2/21/2019 R. Murtishi 55 S Wolf ADM 2/14/2019 N
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19-40 2/14/2019 2/21/2019 J. Mendoza Video Gaming ADM 2/1/2019 N
19-41 3/8/2019 3/15/2019 J. Rugas permits  BD 3/8/2019 N
19-42 3/13/2019 3/20/2019 T. Peters Permits over $400K BD 3/13/2019 N
19-43 3/19/2019 3/26/2019 S Garcia Custodial Services ADM 3/21/2019 N
19-44 3/29/2019 4/4/2019 J. Levine 826 E old Willow BD 4/5/2019 N
19-45 4/1/2019 4/8/2019 T. Zito Sanitary Sewer BD 4/8/2019 N
19-46 4/1/2019 4/8/2019 M. Oclon permit 18-440 BD 4/8/201 N
19-47 4/1/2019 4/8/2019 Accutrend new businesses BD 4/8/2019 N
19-48 4/2/2019 4/9/2019 V. Marlevoski 204 S Wheeling BD 4/9/2019 N
19-49 4/9/2019 4/16/2019 Buyers 666 Pinecreast BD 4/15/2019 N
19-50 4/9/2019 4/16/2019 paul Demolition BD 4/16/2019 N
19-51 4/17/2019 4/24/2019 J. Rugas permits BD 4/23/2019 N
19-52 4/16/2019 4/23/2019 T. Peters Permits over $400K BD 4/19/2019 N
19-53 4/23/2019 4/30/2019 M. jendreas NRC ADM 4/23/2019 N
19-54 4/23/2019 4/30/2019 P. merola Permit 16-305 BD 4/23/2019 N
19-55 4/23/2019 4/30/2019 D.Weiner 805 Elmhurst Road BD 4/29/2019 N
19-56 4/25/2019 5/2/2019 J. Schneider Code Violations BD 4/26/2019 N
19-57 4/26/2019 5/3/2019 J. Rutecki Payroll ADM 5/2/2109 N
19-58 5/7/2019 5/14/2019 L. Freedman Thorntons ADM 5/7/2019 N
19-59 5/7/2019 5/14/2019 G. Patrick 880 E Old Willow BD 5/10/2019 N
19-60 5/8/2019 5/15/2019 T. Peters Permits over $400K BD 5/9/2019 N
19-61 5/8/2019 5/15/2019 A. Molinaro Police Insurance ADM 5/8/2019 N
19-62 5/9/2019 5/16/2019 K. Neuhaus 305 N Gail BD 5/10/2019 N
19-63 5/9/2019 5/16/2019 M. Straczek 1416 E Olive BD 5/10/2019 N
19-64 5/10/2019 5/17/2019 C. Mares Payroll ADM 5/10/2019 N
19-65 5/9/2019 5/16/2019 M. Goldrich 305 N Gail BD 5/10/2019 N
19-66 5/17/2019 5/24/2019 V. Washington Permit for 802 Bonnie BD 5/20/2019 N
19-67 5/20/2018 5/28/2019 F. Stoffel PD Salaries ADM 5/20/2019 N
19-68 5/21/2019 5/30/2019 J. Hanson Water Main PW 5/23/2019 N
19-69 5/29/2019 6/5/2019 T. Abbatemarco Buiding permit BD 5/31/2019 N
19-70 5/30/2019 6/6/2019 S. Murphy 903 Edward Road BD 5/31/2019 N
19-71 5/31/2019 6/7/2019 T. Gavin 1241 N Rand Road BD 6/3/2019 N
19-72 6/3/2019 6/10/2019 M. Kharot 663 Regenmt Lane BD 6/5/2019 N
19-73 6/6/2019 6/13/2019 D. Hespen 1434 N Rand Road BD 6/12/2019 N
19-74 6/7/2019 6/14/2019 T. Peters Permits over $400K BD 6/10/2019 N
19-75 6/10/2019 6/17/2019 J. Rugas permits BD 6/11/2019 N
19-76 6/12/2019 6/19/2019 D. Ambrosio 1170 Cove Drove BD 6/12/2019 N
19-77 6/12/2019 6/19/2019 R. Flynn FOIA Officer ADM 6/12/2019 N
19-78 6/13/2019 6/20/2019 A. Lachowicz Total Number of Homes BD Withdrawn
19-79 6/14/2019 6/21/2019 A. Lachowicz Vacant property BD Withdrawn
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19-80 6/14/2019 6/21/2019 D. Hespen water PW 6/17/2019 N
19-81 6/17/2019 6/24/2019 A. Kolenda mosquito contract ADM 6/17/2019 N
19-82 6/20/2019 6/27/2019 W. Michaelson Tobacco ADM 6/25/2019 N
19-83 6/18/2019 6/25/2019 A. Lachowicz Distress Housing BD 6/24/2019 N - denied
19-84 6/21/2019 6/28/2019 V.Krause Thornton's permit BD 6/24/2019 N
19-85 6/25/2019 7/2/2019 M. Delbaccio 1225 N Drury BD 6/25/2019 N
19-86 6/26/2019 7/2/2019 T. Hale Pitney Bowes ADM 6/28/2019 N
19-87 7/1/2019 7/9/2019 B. Sachek THorntons BD 6/28/2019 N
19-88 7/3/2019 7/11/2019 B. Szalinski Red Light ADM 7/3/2019 N
19-89 7/5/2019 7/12/2019 C. McSheffray 1320 N Rand Road BD 7/5/2019 N - denied
19-90 7/5/2019 7/12/2019 J. Kowalski New businesses BD 7/5/2019 N
19-91 7/10/2019 7/17/2019 T. Peters Permits over $400K BD 7/17/2019 N
19-92 7/11/2019 7/18/2019 D. Mayes water ADM 7/17/2019 N
19-93 7/12/2019 7/19/2019 E. McGrath waste contract ADM 7/16/2019 N
19-94 7/18/2019 7/25/2019 M. Tomczyk zoning BD 7/23/2019 N
19-95 7/22/2019 7/29/2019 A. Kossof 506-508 Camp McDonald BD 7/29/2019 N
19-96 7/24/2019 7/31/2019 C. Kroll Storage tanks BD 7/30/2019 N
19-97 7/26/2019 8/2/2019 e. Hayes 27 E Stonegate BD 7/31/2019 N
19-98 7/26/2019 8/2/2019 J. Wald Permit BD 7/26/2019 N
19-99 7/31/2019 8/7/2019 H. Fournier 2 owen Place BD 8/7/2019 N
19-100 8/1/2019 8/8/2019 B. Simpson Purchase Orders FIN 8/6/2019 N
19-101 8/1/2019 8/8/2019 A. Meah 210 Coldren Drive BD 8/6/2019 N
19-102 8/7/2019 8/14/2019 J. Martin 202 E Circle BD 8/9/2019 N
19-103 8/7/2019 8/14/2019 P. Misiara Blueprints BD 8/7/2019 N
19-104 8/8/2019 8/15/2019 C. Horton electrical report BD 8/8/2019 N
19-105 8/13/2019 8/20/2019 T. Peters Permits over $400K BD 8/13/2019 N
19-106 8/14/2019 8/21/2019 T. Ward Permit BD 8/14/2019 N
19-107 8/19/2019 8/26/2019 A. Pissios 203 S School BD 8/19/2019 N
19-108 8/20/2019 8/27/2019 J. Mochocki American Underground ENG 8/20/2019 N
19-109 8/21/2019 8/28/2019 M. Vukovic Property Info BD 8/22/2019 N
19-110 8/26/2019 9/3/2019 Homewood Disposal Flood Bros Contract ADM 8/26/2019 N
19-111 8/27/2019 9/4/2019 F. Herrera 848 Jonathan BD 8/27/2019 N
19-112 8/27/2019 9/4/2019 C. Johnson 106 Creek Plat BD 8/27/2019 N
19-113 8/27/2019 9/4/2019 j. Palozzolo 7 North Pine BD 9/3/2019 N
19-114 8/27/2019  9/4/2019 T. Benjamin Car Wash plan BD 9/4/2019 N
19-115 8/27/2019 9/4/2019 J. Garcia 920 Jonathan BD 8/27/2019 N
19-116 8/29/2019 9/5/2019 M. Sassach 303 E Camp McDonald Road BD 8/29/2019 N
19-117 9/3/2019 9/10/2019 C. Huang 2005 City Administrator ADM 9/3/2019 N
19-118 9/3/2019 9/10/2019 M. Goldrich 300 N Gail Street ENG/PW 9/10/2019 N
19-119 9/4/2019 9/11/2019 I. Barcari 1244 Cove BD 9/4/2014 N
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19-120 9/3/2019 9/10/2019 j.Rugas new businesses BD 9/6/2019 N
19-121 9/6/2019 9/13/2019 D. Mayes water/fire adm 9/13/2019 N
19-122 9/9/2019 9/16/2019 D. Gorr 820 Piper Lane BD 9/9/2019 N
19-123 9/10/2019 9/17/2019 D. Gorr 2018 Inspections BD 9/10/2019 N
19-124 9/11/2019 9/18/2019 K. Knorr 506-508 E Camp McDonald PW/BD 9/18/2019 N
19-125 9/11/2019 9/18/2019 M. Goldrich drywell ENG 9/11/2019 N
19-126 9/12/2019 9/19/2019 A. Rosas 666 Pinecrest BD 9/16/2019 N
19-127 9/16/2019 9/23/2019 B. Soto Salt Dome ENG 9/13/2019 N
19-128 9/17/2019 9/24/2019 S. Thompson 850 Old Willow BD 9/19/2019 N
19-129 9/17/2019 9/24/2019 k. Briere 308 N Elmhurst BD 9/18/2019 N
19-130 9/19/2019 9/26/2019 T Peters Permits over $400K BD 9/18/2019 N
19-131 9/19/2019 9/26/2019 A. Kubala 200 W Ridge BD 9/19/2019 N
19-132 9/20/2019 9/26/2019 J. Ward 708 Newgate Lane BD 9/26/2019 N
19-133 9/26/2019 10/3/2019 J. Ward 212 Wheeling Road BD 9/26/2019 N
19-134 9/27/2019 10/4/2019 L. Miceli 402 N Wheeling BD 9/27/2019 N
19-135 10/1/2019 10/8/2019 W. Bell 816 N Elmhurst BD 10/1/2019 N
19-136 10/2/2019 10/9/2019 Accutrend new businesses BD 10/8/2019 N
19-137 10/7/2019 10/14/2019 Urszula 7 leon Lane BD 10/9/2019 N
19-138 10/24/2019 10/31/2019 T Peters Permits over $400K BD 10/25/2019 N
19-139 10/28/2019 11/4/2019 J. Krajewski permit BD 10/28/2019 N
19-140 10/29/2019 11/5/2019 J. Linares Business licenses ADM 11/1/2019 N
19-141 10/31/2019 11/7/2019 T. Wallk Sanitary Sewer ENG 11/7/2019 N
19-142 10/31/2019 11/7/2019 K. Bickel kitchen permit BD 11/1/2019 N
19-143 11/8/2019 11/15/2019 l. Rankin NW Finance BD 11/8/2019 N
19-144 11/8/2019 11/15/2019 S. Shirley 820 E Old Willow BD 11/8/2019 N
19-145 11/12/2019 11/19/2019 S. Rao 4 N Elmhurst BD 11/13/2019 N
19-146 12/4/2019 12/11/2019 J. Kaplan Schools BD 12/4/2019 N - denied
19-147 12/10/2019 12/17/2019 T. Peters Permits over $400K BD 12/10/2019 N
19-148 12/10/2019 12/17/2019 J. Eberts Business licenses ADM 12/12/2019 N
19-149 12/20/2019 12/28/2019 B. Linneman New businesses BD 12/26/2019 N
19-150 12/27/2019 1/6/2020 J. Mochockl American Underground FIN 12/30/2019 N
19-151 12/27/2019 1/6/2020 A. peterson 306 N Elmhurst BD 12/30/2019 N


